*5:45pm Thursday, April 4, 2024
1. Riders’ Cup Model

2.
. Riders’s Cup Park pleasure 5 & under
. Riders’ Cip 2 year old mare & gelding
. Amateur Park Performance

. Amateur Lite-Shod

. Amateur Canter

. Amatuer show pleasure 5 & under

o.

coONOUVL AW

Amateur Show Pleasure

Youth Auxiliary Performance

10. Amatuer 50 & over

11. Amateur All day pleasure

12. Amateur 3 year old mares & geldings
13. Riders Cup Young Trainers 35 & under

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
.Juvenile Speed Racking

. Amateur 15.2 Mares, Geldings & Stallions
. Youth Show Pleasure

. Riders’ Cup Show Pleasure 5 & Under

35
36
37
38

*5:45pm Friday, April 5, 2024
Racking Trail Pleasure

Youth Pony

Amateur 3 Year old Stallions
Pro/Am Specialty

Specialty Action Men's Racking
Amateur Park Pleasure

Riders' Cup Mares & Geldings
Amateur Trail Pleasure

**Break & Stick Horse Class**

*5:45pm Saturday, April 6, 2024

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Leadline

Amateur Country Pleasure Opt. Tack
Youth Park Pleasure

Amateur 2 Year Old Mares & Geldings
NCWHA Members Only

Youth Country Pleasure 17 & Under
Specialty Action Ladies Racking
Youth Lite-Shod

Riders’' Cup Park Performance
Specialty Action Juvenile Racking
Youth All Day Pleasure

WHTA Family Members/ Auxiliary
Amateur 2 Year old Stallions
Amateur Country Pleasure 5 & Under

14. Amateur 4 year old stallions

15. Specialty Action Amateur Racking

16. Amateur 4 Year old Mares & Geldings

17. Riders Cup Country Pleasure

18. ETWHA Ladies Auxiliary

19. Riders’' Cup 2 Year Old Stallions

20. Riders’ Cup 2 & 3 Year Old Trail Pleasure Opt.Tack

21. Amateur Mares & Geldings

22. Amateur Novice ( No Blue Ribbons with SHOW-HIO 2023)

Class Sheet & Entry Fees

WALKING
in the
SMOKIES®

23. Riders’ Cup Trail Pleasure OPT. Tack

24. Amateur Stallions
25. Riders’ Cup 15.2 & Under Open
26. Groom & Farriers

39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Opening Ceremony: 5:45 pm
Thursday Night

Enter online by 12pm

Riders Cup Park Performance 5 & Under @entermywalkinghorse.com

ETWHA Members Only

Youth 11 & Under

Amateur Trail Pleasure 5 & Under
Riders’ Cup 3 Year Old Mares & Geldling
Amateur All Day Pleasure 5 & under
Specialty Action Junior Racking 4 & under
Amateur 5 year old Mares & Geldings
Racking Country Pleasure

Riders’ Cup 4 Year Old Stallions Specialty
Riders’ Cup Open Lite- Shod

Amateur 5 Year Old Stallions

Riders' Cup Open Speciality

TWHA BEA

INTERNATIONAL HIGH POINT PROGRAM

Double point show for
Riders' Cup & ETWHA

Affiliated with:
SHOW; NCWHA, ETWHA, TWHBEA,KWHA

Amateur Pony

Riders’ Cup Park Pleasure Opt. Tack

Riders’ Cup Show Pleasure

Youth Trail Pleasure

Riders Cup 3 Year Old Stallions

Amateur Owned & Trained ( No Professional training within 90 day)
Amateur 2 & 3 Year Old Trail Pleasure

Speed Racking

Riders’ Cup 4 Year Old Mares & Geldings Specialty

Riders Cup Trail Pleasure Championship Opt. Tack

Amateur Specialty Championship

Amateur All Day Pleasure Championship

Youth 17 & Under Championship

Specialty Action Racking Specialty Championship

Riders’ Cup Charles & Florence Terry Memorial Walking in the Smokies Championship Stake Canter



Judges

Photographer: U Amy Trible Announcer:

Shane Shiflet U Jamie Bradshaw Chip Wolters
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* Riders’ Cup Classes Entry Fee- $60.00 Payout:$100/80/60/40/20*
* Championship Classes Entry Fee- $70 Payout: $225/100/75/50/50*
*All Other Classes Entry Fee- $50 Payout: $100/80/60/40/20*

* Walking In the Smokies Canter Championship Entry Fee-$150
Payout: $500/400/300/200/100/100

Thank you to our Corporate Sponsors!
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Walking In the Smokies will not be responsible for accident, injury, or death.
Persons on federal disqualification cannot transport horses to this show and can participate only as a spectator.

WalkinginTheSmokies.com



